     SKTD-1200 Kitchen Tidy Cabinet
Work Bench with Doors & 3 Drawers
Quick Overview
'KITCHEN TIDY' CABINETS
ALL STAINLESS STEEL
BENCHES WITH HANDY DOORS & DRAWERS TO KEEP
KITCHENS TIDY AND HIDE CLUTTER
Great for open kitchens
• 1200 mm wide
• 700 mm deep × 900 mm high
• pre-assembled with all welded joins
• Top 1.2 mm; SUS304 grade (18/8)
• Doors are 0.9 mm S/S
  Description
'KITCHEN TIDY' CABINETS
ALL STAINLESS STEEL
BENCHES WITH HANDY DOORS & DRAWERS TO KEEP KITCHENS TIDY AND HIDE CLUTTER
Great for open kitchens
• 1200 mm wide
• 700 mm deep × 900 mm high
• pre-assembled with all welded joins
• Top 1.2 mm; SUS304 grade (18/8)
• Doors are 0.9 mm S/S
2 Years Parts only Warranty
1
Your Shipping Specifications
Net Weight (Kg) 66
Width (mm) 1200
Depth (mm) 700
Height (mm) 900
Packing Width (mm) 760
Packing Depth (mm) 1250
Packing Height (mm) 1000
Power 0
Warranty 2 Years Parts Only
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
2